Horse & #

Training 1 AA
41 Molly

Training 2 Jr.
40 Cheyenne

Intro. A Open

45 Mariah Rain

56 San Diego Moon
Intro.A AA

32 Hush | Hear
Intro. C AA

41 Molly

Intro. B Open

45 Mariah Rain

56 San Diego Moon

Training 3 Jr.
40 Cheyenne

First level Rider Test

9 Willie Jo Hunter
Intro.B AA

32 Hush | Hear
First 1 Jr.

38 Mediva

First 1 AA

4 Ophelia
Second 1 Open
57 Justa May Lady

NMDA Schooling Show

November 13, 2016

Rider

Charlotte Sandelin

Katija Blass

Susan Reed
Beth Barnett

Valerie Simpson

Charlotte Sandelin

Susan Reed
Beth Barnett

Katija Blass

Teresa Heine

Valerie Simpson

Heather Gaudette

Owner

Same

Susan Reed

Same
Kristen Valencia

Same

Same

Same
Kristen Valencia

Susan Reed

Same

Same

Same

Darbie Cummings-HurstSame

Kristen Valencia

Western Dressage Basic 1 AA

29 GR Leo’s WarCoup Taylor Randall

First 3 Jr.

38 Mediva

42 Chrom

Senior Equitation
4 Ophelia

Heather Gaudette
Alice Van Buren

Kathleen Martin

Same

Same
Same

Darbie Cummings-HurstSame

Score

61.086

51.730

67.500
62.185

63.437

67.000

66.562
57.812

55.681

60.000

65.000

54.814

66.481

52.878

62.580

56.323
51.707

Placing



Third1 AA

30 St. James John Collins Same
42 Chrom Alice Van Buren Same
Second 2 Open

57 Justa May Lady  Kristen Valencia Kathleen Martin

Western Dressage Intro 4 Open
39 Zippin’ to Gold Barbara Burkhardt  Same
Third 3 AA

30 St. James John Collins Same
Fourth1 AA
33 Tizayo Alice Van Buren Same

Western Dressage Basic 4 Open
39 Zippin’ to Gold Barbara Burkhardt  Same
First 3 AA

9 Willie Jo Hunter Teresa Heine Same
4 Ophelia Darbie Cummings-Hurst Same
52 Marya Liz Asher Same

Waestern Dressage Intro 4 AA

53 Doc Holiday Teresa Heine Same

Hi Point Winners:

AA Classical Dressage: Teresa Heine

Junior Classical Dressage: Heather Gaudette
AA Western Dressage: Taylor Randall

56.212
53.030

53.076_

66.551

58.076

55.000

61.176

66.617

65.735

60.441

61.103



